
PACKAGING LIST - MOONSTONE

Formato
Size
Format
Format

Pz/Scatola
Pcs/Box

Stk/Karton
Pieces/Boïte

Mq/Scatola
Sqm/Box

Qm/Karton
M2/Boïte

Kg/Scatola
Kg/Box

Kg/Karton
Kg/Boïte

Scatola/Pallet
Box/Pallet

Karton/Palette
Boïte/Palette

Mq/Pallet
Sqm/Pallet
Qm/Palette
M2/Palette

Kg/Pallet
Kg/Pallet
Kg/Palette
Kg/Palette

30,8x61,5 
 

9 
 

7 1,32 
 

24,50 
 

40 
 

52,80 
 

1.000

       
      
       

              

ENERGIE KER

     TH2.0
        Formato
Size
Format
Format

Pz/Scatola
Pcs/Box

Stk/Karton
Pieces/Boïte

Mq/Scatola
Sqm/Box

Qm/Karton
M2/Boïte

Kg/Scatola
Kg/Box

Kg/Karton
Kg/Boïte

Scatola/Pallet
Box/Pallet

Karton/Palette
Boïte/Palette

Mq/Pallet
Sqm/Pallet
Qm/Palette
M2/Palette

Kg/Pallet
Kg/Pallet
Kg/Palette
Kg/Palette

 
60x60 rett 

 
20 

 
2 

 
0,72 

 
32,22 

 
30 

 
21,60 

 
990 

60x120 rett 
 

20 
 

1 
 

0,72 
 

32,44 
 

30 
 

21,60 
 

990        
 90x90 rett  20  1  0,81  37,35  20  16,20  767
 

45x90 rett 

 

20 

 

2 

 

0,81 

 

36,30 

 

27 

 

21,87 

 

1000

30,8x30,8 8,2 16 1,52 26,00 40 60,80 1060


